5
L
Ø
D
M
D
PM
Order No. Part No. ØD T L M Assemble Torque
99801-10W BC10-100M05W 10 50 100 M5xP0.8 6.5Nm
99801-12W BC12-100M06W 12 60 100 M6xP1.0 11.0Nm
99801-14W BC14-120M08W 14 70 120 M8xP1.25 25.0Nm
99801-16W BC16-150M08W 16 80 150 M8xP1.25 25.0Nm
99801-18W BC18-150M10W 18 90 150 M10xP1.5 50.0Nm
99801-20W BC20-200M10W 20 100 200 M10xP1.5 50.0Nm
99801-25W BC25-200M12W 25 125 200 M12xP1.75 60.0Nm
Order No. Part No. ØD L M  /
99043-14 M6-FB14 13.9~14.1 25 M6xP1.0 99801-12
*
  99043-15 M6-FB15 14.9~15.1 25 M6xP1.0 99801-12
99043-16 M8-FB16 15.9~16.1 25 M8xP1.25 99801-14
*
  NK-T7
99043-17 M8-FB17 16.9~17.1 25 M8xP1.25 99801-14
99043-18 M8-FB18 17.9~18.1 25 M8xP1.25 99801-16
99043-19 M8-FB19 18.9~19.1 30 M8xP1.25 99801-16
99043-20 M10-FB20 19.9~20.1 30 M10xP1.5 99801-18
99043-21 M10-FB21 20.9~21.1 30 M10xP1.5 99801-18
99043-22 M10-FB22 21.9~22.1 30 M10xP1.5 99801-20
99043-23 M10-FB23 22.9~23.1 30 M10xP1.5 99801-20
99043-24 M10-FB24 23.9~24.1 30 M10xP1.5 99801-20
99043-25 M10-FB25 24.9~25.1 30 M10xP1.5 99801-20
L
T
Ø
D
TiN CoatedM
L
T
Ø
D
Line Marking
M
*
Order No. Part No. ØD T L M Assemble Torque
99801-10S BC10-075M05S 10 25 75 M5xP0.8 6.5Nm
99801-12S BC12-075M06S 12 25 75 M6xP1.0 11.0Nm
99801-14S BC14-090M08S 14 30 90 M8xP1.25 25.0Nm
99801-16S BC16-090M08S 16 35 90 M8xP1.25 25.0Nm
99801-18S BC18-100M10S 18 40 100 M10xP1.5 50.0Nm
99801-20S BC20-100M10S 20 40 100 M10xP1.5 50.0Nm
99801-25S BC25-120M12S 25 50 120 M12xP1.75 60.0Nm
99801-32S BC32-150M16S 32 65 150 M16xP2.0 -
Nine9 225-